The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC532 16x/8x ADC, 8x/4x DAC and 14x Digital I/O
 Application Information
The TPMC532 is a standard single-wide PCI Mezzanine
Card (PMC) compatible module providing 16 or 8
channels of simultaneous sampling true differential bipolar
16bit analog input, 8 or 4 channels of simultaneous update
single-ended unipolar/bipolar 16bit analog output and 14

The Embedded I/O Company
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC532-10R 16 Channels of Simultaneous Sampling Differential 16 bit A/D, 8 Channels of Simultaneous Update
Single-Ended 16 bit D/A and 14 Channels of TTL Digital I/O, with MDR68 front panel I/O
TPMC532-20R 8 Channels of Simultaneous Sampling Differential 16 bit A/D, 4 Channels of Simultaneous Update
Single-Ended 16 bit D/A and 14 Channels of TTL Digital I/O, with MDR68 front panel I/O
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC532-DOC User Manual
Software
TDRV019-SW-25  Integrity Software Support
TDRV019-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TDRV019-SW-65  Windows Software Support
TDRV019-SW-82  Linux Software Support
TDRV019-SW-95  QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TA113 MDR68 Cable
TA207 MDR68 Terminal Block